Haydn Leeda Oval Paint
Brush
Brand:Haydn
Options
Code Description Price
C4412-100 100mm $59.95
C4412-75 75mm $46.45
C4412-38 38mm $19.45
C4412-63 63mm $35.95
C4412-50 50mm $25.95
Description
Haydn Leeda Oval Paint Brush
The Haydn Leeda Oval Paint Brush are a top performing high quality professional brush for the serious tradesman with the
following features: